
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

St.Nr.

8

30

43

53

6

47

7

10

5

49

16

Name

Philipp Witzany

Heinz Fröhlich

Kevin Lüdi

Mathieu Cochand

Tobias Borel

Antonino Pellegrino

Sébastian Luisier

Kevin Josseron

Michael Lüthi

Fabian Stutz

Marco Büchli

Klasse

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

Runden

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Gesamtzeit

14:35.519

14:36.039

14:38.828

14:40.960

14:43.362

14:45.707

14:48.563

14:52.529

14:53.472

14:54.084

14:54.199

Beste Zeit.

48.582

48.509

48.577

48.674

48.790

48.829

49.201

49.163

49.242

49.367

49.252

Bemerkung Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiertLévier

Final

KZ2

Rennen (18 Runden)

Levier 1.172 Km

20.07.2008 16:04

Levier SKM 4 - 20. Juli 2008

Vorsprung

+0.520

Durchschn.Geschw.

86.744

Beste Rundenzeit

48.509

Beste Geschw.

86.978

Beste Runde von

[30] Heinz Fröhlich
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